Overview
The System Sensor 5151 Series Conventional Heat Detectors
combine rate-of-rise (ROR) and fixed temperature operation to
provide reliable detection of heat produced by fire.
These 2-wire detectors provide open-area protection and are
designed and manufactured to comply with AS 7240.5-2004.
Model 5151AUS:
A low-temperature fixed-temperature heat detector. For use in

 » Independently tested and SAI Global StandardsMark certi-
fied to AS ISO 7240.5:2004
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
5151AUS Conventional Heat Detector – Fixed Temperature (63°C) Type B
5151RAUS Conventional Heat Detector – ROR & Fixed Temperature (63°C) Type A
5151HAUS Conventional Heat Detector – Fixed Temperature (90°C) Type D
5151RHAUS Conventional Heat Detector – ROR & Fixed Temperature (90°C) Type C
B401 Conventional Detector Base
This information must not be treated as partial or complete instructions for the design, construction, installation, commissioning, or maintenance of fire
detection, fire alarm, or building evacuation systems. Fire and evacuation systems must be designed and installed by properly qualified persons, in
accordance with all regulatory requirements.